

Rand McNally's DC 200[™] Named HDT Top 20 Product for 2017

The Sleek Electronic Logging and Fleet Management Device Recognized Today

SKOKIE, **III.**, **Feb. 24**, **2017** – Rand McNally's DC 200[™] an innovative, sleek electronic and fleet management plug-in, has been selected as one of the recipients of this year's *Heavy Duty Trucking*'s (*HDT*) "Top 20" Products.

The DC 200[™], which was designed to meet the budgets and compliance requirements of small-and medium-sized fleets, was selected from hundreds of products and services for its innovative and efficient ability to address industry issues and its potential to improve a fleet's bottom line. This year's products were chosen by *HDT* editors, select past winners, and a panel of five veteran fleet maintenance professionals from the American Trucking Associations' Technology & Maintenance Council.

"We are honored to have the DC 200[™] recognized by *HDT* as a top product," said Stephen Fletcher, CEO of Rand McNally. "Our goal with this device was to continue our tradition of providing advanced technology to fleet owners and drivers alike that is cost-efficient, quick and simple to install, and easy to use."

The DC 200[™] is a low-profile, 5-inch long device that plugs into a truck's diagnostic port and leverages existing technology by pairing with Android devices. Through a Bluetooth and proprietary Wi-Fi connection, the DC 200[™] sends driving data to the complimentary Rand McNally DriverConnect* app, where drivers may view current Hours of Service (HOS) logs as well as DVIR documents. The DC 200[™] also sends data back and forth to/from the DriverConnect web portal via a proprietary dedicated cell modem. The device is self-reliant and does not use data from the hosting Android device.

For more information, please visit randmcnally.com/DC200.

Leverage existing android devices.

*Requires subscription.

###

About Rand McNally – Rand McNally is transforming personal and business travel with its revolutionary connected vehicle technology and consumer electronics. Celebrating 161 years in 2017, Rand McNally's mission is to deliver innovative products and services that enrich life's journey in four key segments: Consumer Electronics, Consumer Travel, Commercial Transportation, and Education. Learn more at randmcnally.com

© 2017 RM Acquisition, LLC d/b/a Rand McNally. All rights reserved.

Rand McNally and the globe LLC d/b/a Rand McNally.	design mark are registered	d trademarks, and DC 20	00 is a trademark of RM	Acquisition,